Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 07/08/24
SPEC.2045.A.0820
R Series - RDI
3” and 4” Suspended Direct/Indirect Lighting Linear System

Weight lbs (kg) 3.3 lbs/ft (1.4 kg/ft)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 07/08/24
SPEC.2045.A.0820
R Series - RDI
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Length
LED
 Technology
Direct Lumens
(Per Foot)
Indirect Lumens
(Per Foot) Lens Voltage
Color
Temperature Fixture Finish Options
3RDI - 3” Width
4RDI - 4” Width
2 - 2’ Length1
3 - 3’ Length
4 - 4’ Length
5 - 5’ Length
6 - 6’ Length
7 - 7’ Length
8 - 8’ Length
CHO -2’x2’
Horizontal
Corner
LED   03L - 350 Lumens
05L - 500 Lumens
07L - 750 Lumens
10L - 1,000 Lumens
13L - 1,300 Lumens
03L - 350 Lumens
05L - 500 Lumens
07L - 750 Lumens
10L - 1,000 Lumens
13L - 1,300 Lumens
LF - Frosted
Diffuse
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120V-277V)
HV - High Volt-
age (347V)
27 - 2700K2
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K2
WHT - White
BLK - Black
MSV - Silver
RAL - Custom Color
(specify i.e. RAL829)
OCC - Occupancy Sensor
DAY - Daylight Sensor
DOC - Daylight and Occupancy
Sensor
EM - Emergency Battery Pack3
EC - Emergency Circuit3
EH - Emergency Through Harness4
F - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
ST - Stem Mount
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: 3RDI	   4   LED   3L   3L   LF   UE   30   WHT
ENDPLATES (Ordered Separately)
Fixture Series Width Description Color
3RDI - EP 3" Cable Mount Endplate kit (2 per) WHT, BLK, MSV
3RDI - SEP 3" Stem Mount Endplate kit (2 per)
4RDI - EP 4" Cable Mount Endplate kit (2 per)
4RDI - SEP 4" Stem Mount Endplate kit (2 per)
Prefix Fixture Attachment Feed Cord Ceiling Attachment Cable Suspension Type Cable Suspension Length Stem Length
SFK - Starter Feed Kit (Cable, 1per)
EFK - Emergency Circuit Feed Kit (Cable, 1per)
NFK - Non-Feed Kit (Cable, 1per)
SMP - Stem Power Feed Kit (1per)